

2022 FEE STRUCTURE FOR MLS ONLY

NEW MLS ONLY PARTICIPATION - If you are a Designated REALTOR® and want to join the Aspen/Glenwood MLS (FLEX MLS) through the Glenwood Springs Association of REALTORS®, our fees are as follows:

- 1. New Office Set-Up Fee - \$1,000
- 2. Individual Application Fee - \$500 for the MLS Participant (Designated REALTOR®) and \$500 each additional user.
- MLS Access Fee \$60.00 per month per user, billed to the firm monthly at the end of 3. each month (billed in arrears, not in advance). Sharing your username and password is against the Aspen/Glenwood MLS rules and regulations. Anyone found in violation of this rule will be fined \$1000.00.

NOTE: The AGS MLS Only Agreement form may be used as a New Office application, as well as to add new users with your firm. When adding new users, it must be signed by the Designated REALTOR®/MLS Participant.

Please submit fees with your completed application form; we accept checks (made out to GSAR), Visa, MasterCard, Discover, and American Express.

Please expect two business days for processing; you will receive access information via email.

For the Glenwood Springs Association of REALTORS®,

Cherrl L. Burns Chief Executive Officer

Glenwood Springs Association of REALTORS®, Inc. 2520 S. Grand Avenue Ste 108 Glenwood Springs, CO 81601
Phone 970-945-9762 Fax 970-945-4769

2022 AGS MLS ONLY Participation Agreement

Office Name:			
Designated REALTOR	®Name:		
E-mail Address:			
Office Address:	(Sity:	State:Zip:
Mailing Address (if dif	ferent from above):		
Office Phone: ()		Office Fax:()_	
Primary Association/B	Board:		
passwords is against the be fined \$1000.00. I fur members including the concentration of termination of my ML addition to any discipline REALTORS® office with	Aspen/Glenwood MLS Rules and other agree to be bound by the Codobligation to submit to ethics hearing lance with the established procedure of REALTORS®. I understand the company of the privileges and that I will be	Regulations and anyone to the effective of the Association and the assessed an administrative of the assessed an administrative of the effective of the assessed an administrative of the effective of the effecti	erstand that sharing usernames and found in violation of this rule will erms and conditions as Association at contractual disputes with other at a location determined by the Code of Ethics may result in the processing fee which may be in the Glenwood Springs Association of MLS access. MLS Credentials are
	subscriber and cannot be shared.	,	
NAME	E-MAIL ADDRESS		PHONE #
PLEASE INCLUDE A SE	PARATE SHEET, IF NECESSARY		
DESIGNATED REALTOF	**************************************		**************************************
Signature:			Date:

Glenwood Springs Association of REALTORS® Credit Card Authorization Form

The Glenwood Springs Association of REALTORS® accepts VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER, and AMERICAN EXPRESS as payment options. To have your credit card charged for your New Office Fee, Membership Application Fee, MLS Participation Fee, Annual Membership Dues and/or Monthly MLS Services, we MUST have the following signed statement on file. If you prefer to call the office with your credit card number, please complete the rest of the form (leave Credit Card Number line blank), and return the form with your application.

Print name as it appears on credit card		
Address where credit card statement is received		
Address line 2		
Address line 3		
Work Phone		
Cell Phone		
E-mail Address		
Credit Card Number		
Credit Card Expiration Date	Month /Year	
SELECT THE APPLICABLE PAYMENT(S)		
Please charge my APPLICATION FEE	APP FEE Payment of \$	
Please charge my ANNUAL DUES PAYMENT	ANNUAL DUES Payment of \$	
Please charge the NEW OFFICE FEE	New Office Fee Payment of \$	
Please automatically charge my card monthly for MY FIRM'S MLS invoices on or around the 30 th of the month (does not apply to individual agents).	Auto Monthly MLS Invoice Payment	
· · ·	LTORS® to charge my credit card account for Glenwood mbership Dues/Fees as stated above. This authorization	
Signature Company	Date	